

## KORE POTASH LIMITED

Level 3, 88 William Street, Perth, Western Australia 6000 Telephone: +61 (8) 9463 2463 Facsimile: +61 (8) 9463 2499

EMAIL AND WEBSITE info@korepotash.com www.korepotash.com

DIRECTORS

Chairman: David Hathorn Managing Director: Sean Bennett Non-exec Director: Jonathan Trollip Non-exec Director: Leonard Math Non-exec Director: Timothy Keating Non-exec Director: Pablo Altimiras

ASX CODE K2P

ISSUED CAPITAL (As at 18 April 2017) 733.8m Ordinary Shares

## HARTLEYS ISSUES RESEARCH REPORT ON KORE POTASH LTD

**Perth, Australia, 19 April 2017 – Kore Potash Limited** (ASX: K2P) ('**Kore**' or the '**Company**') is pleased to advise that Hartleys Limited has issued a research report on the Company.

A copy of the report can be downloaded from the Company's website at www.korepotash.com

- ENDS -

Contacts:

Sean Bennett	Michael Vaughan
Chief Executive Officer	Fivemark Partners (Media enquiries)
Tel: +27 11 469 9144	Tel: +61 422 602 720
sbennett@korepotash.com	michael.vaughan@fivemark.com.au

Johannesburg Office: +27 11 469 9140

www.korepotash.com